NEW ...LXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

REQUEST FOR (OIL) GAST ALLOWABLE

New Well Recompletion

This form shall be submitted by the operator before an Shript plowable will be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which Form C-101 was sent. The allowable will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form is filed during calendar month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when oil is delivered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit.

	Midiand, Texas	February 1	7, 1957
	(Place)		(Date)
Delpo Douthitt	, Well No1	in 11/2 xxx	S/2 1/
(Lease)		•	•
1125, R325	, NMPM., Caprocl	C	Poc
County. Date Spudded	9-21-56 Date C	0_20_4	:6
, 	Jacob	ompleted///	
Elevation43646		29, P.B	••••••
Top oil/gas pay	3014 Name of Pr	rod. FormQueens	sand
Casing Perforations:	3014-3024		0
Depth to Casing shoe	of Prod. String3029		
Natural Prod. Test	None	······································	ВОРГ
based on	bbls. Oil in	Hrs	Mins
Test after acid or shot.	10	***************************************	B OP[
Based on10	bbls. Oil in24	Hrs.	Mins
Gas Well Potential	None		
Size choke in inches	I o ne		*******
Date first oil run to tai	nks or gas to Transmission sys	tem:Oct. 28	, 1956
Transporter taking Oil	or Gas: Cities S	ervice Oil Co.	
rell is numning three	with Off Hoset tubing		
i ammiliana i Bandi Antala i Matala		1 11011	200
-			
, 19			
OMMISSION	By: 12 12 12	onature)	
ler	Title Production	g	
	Send Communicat	ions regarding well	to:
	Name Garland A. Sm	it h	
	Delpo Douthitt (Lease) T. 12S., R. 32E County. Date Spudded	G AN ALLOWABLE FOR A WELL KNOWN AS: Delpo Douthitt Well No. 1 (Lease) T. 12S., R. 32E, NMPM, Caprocl County. Date Spudded 9-21-56, Date Co Elevation 4364.6 Total Depth 302 Top oil/gas pay 3014 Name of Proceedings of Proceedings of Procedings of Pro	C AN ALLOWABLE FOR A WELL KNOWN AS: Delpo Douthitt (Lease) T. 125 R. 325 NMPM, Caprock County Date Spudded 9-21-56 Date Completed 9-30-5 Elevation 4364.6 Total Depth 3029 P.B. Top oil/gas pay 3014 Name of Prod. Form Queens Casing Perforations: 3014-3024 Depth to Casing shoe of Prod. String 3029 Natural Prod. Test Lone based on bbls. Oil in Hrs. Test after acid or shot 10 Based on 10 bbls. Oil in 24 Hrs. Gas Well Potential Lone Size choke in inches Tone Date first oil run to tanks or gas to Transmission system: Oct. 26 Transporter taking Oil or Gas: Cities Service Oil Co. rell is pumping through 2th Upset tubing. As Smith (Company of Operator) DMMISSION By: 2 March A Smith (Company of Operator) Signature Title Froduction Send Communications regarding well

Address 2007 Cuthbert, Maland, Texas